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WELCOME TO THE TOP

MENU

COLD APPETIZERS
100g Beef tartare with toast
100g Beef carpaccio with parmesan
and herb baguette
3 pieces Bruschetta with tomatoes and basil
SOUPS

Kulajda (regional czech soup)
Chicken broth
Soup of the day

HOT APPETIZERS

100g Goat cheese au gratin
with beetroot and toast

100g Shrimp on butter with garlic anch chilli,
baguette

MAIN COURSES

250g Confit duck leg with a variation
of dumplings and red cabbage
150g Baked trout in butter with parsley potatoes

150g Beef goulash with a dumplings or bread, chilli
150g Roast beef rib with thick meat patty, toasted
bread, mustard, horseradish

170 K¢
170 K¢

170 K¢

75 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢

170 K¢

170 K¢

325 K¢

325 K¢
255 K¢
395 K¢
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200g
7009
1509
1209
1509
200g
200g

1509
1509
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Svickova (typical czech sauce) with beef,
dumplings and cranberries

Grilled salmon steak, potato

and spinach

Pork confit ribs with spicy marinade,

bread, mustard and horseradishgarlic

Small dumplings with mushroom sauce
and pork tenderloin

Burger with shredded beef, chedare, bacon,
steak french fries

Tagliatelle with pieces of salmon, cherry
tomatoes and arugula, grana padano
Roasted pepper salad with spinach, feta
and cashew nuts, baguette

Schnitzel (chicken or pork), potato puree
Fried cheese, french fries, mayonnaise
Salad from Topinambur potatos with green
lentils and dried tomatoes, baguette

DESSERTS

Chocolate cake with ice cream
and whipped cream
Cheesecake with blueberries
and whipped cream

Pancake with ice cream, wild
berries and whipped cream
Scoop of ice cream

235 K¢

375 K¢

335 K¢

255 K¢

265 K¢

265 K¢

235 K¢

255 K¢

230 K¢
235 K¢

110 KC

110 K<

110 K<

35Kc¢
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. STEA
P ¢ MENU

Steaks Angebot

des roten Rindfieischs
2509 TOP SIRLOIN STEAK 2504 RIB EVE STEAK

mit demi glace mit demi glace
425 cx 425 ax
4009 T-BON STEAK 9009 TOMAHAWK STEAK
mit demi glace mit demiglace
695 cx 1350 ax

Wihlen Sie sich Beilage nach dem geschmack

Steaks Pommes Frites 55 czK
Ofenkartoffel 55 cIx
Griine Bohmen mit Knoblauch und Speck 90 czx
Gegrilte Gemlise mit frischen Krdauter 90 czx
Gebackene Knoblauchbrot 45 czx
Kleine gemischter Gemiisesalat 90 czx
Mit Sauce Etwas zum Bier
verfeinern oder Wein
Pfeffer Sauce 35cz Kartoffelchips 89 czk
Steinpilz Sauce 35czK Jalapeno-Paprikaschoten 89 czx

100g Gerbstete Mandeln 80 czx




